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The displayed incident data is approximate and should only be used for
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Mendocino Complex
FIRE PROGRESSION

CA-MEU-008674

August 22 2018

Mendocino Complex
FIRE PROGRESSION

CA-MEU-008674

August 22 2018

FIRE PROGRESSION
CA-MEU-008674

RANCH FIRE
2018-07-27   2315 growth ac, 2315 total ac

2018-07-28   4577 growth ac, 6892 total ac

2018-07-29   9335 growth ac, 16226 total ac

2018-07-30   31864 growth ac, 48091 total ac

2018-07-31   11768 growth ac, 59859 total ac

2018-08-01   16765 growth ac, 76624 total ac

2018-08-02   35506 growth ac, 112130 total ac

2018-08-03   43532 growth ac, 155662 total ac

2018-08-04   53479 growth ac, 209141 total ac

2018-08-05   14967 growth ac, 224108 total ac

2018-08-06   16648 growth ac, 240756 total ac

2018-08-07   9236 growth ac, 249993 total ac

2018-08-08   5622 growth ac, 255614 total ac

2018-08-09   4195 growth ac, 259809 total ac

2018-08-10   16393 growth ac, 276202 total ac

2018-08-11   19715 growth ac, 295917 total ac

2018-08-12   8677 growth ac, 304594 total ac

2018-08-13   10083 growth ac, 314677 total ac

2018-08-14   2979 growth ac, 317655 total ac

2018-08-16   12081 growth ac, 329737 total ac

2018-08-17   4427 growth ac, 334163 total ac

2018-08-18   1402 growth ac, 335565 total ac

2018-08-19   12292 growth ac, 347858 total ac

2018-08-20   7733 growth ac, 355590 total ac

2018-08-21   5972 growth ac, 361562 total ac

RIVER FIRE
                  Date          Growth Acres       Total Acres

2018-07-27   5,631 growth ac,   5,631 total ac
2018-07-28   4,880 growth ac,  10,511 total ac
2018-07-29   3,476 growth ac,  13,987 total ac
2018-07-30   14,995 growth ac,  28,982 total ac
2018-07-31   4,825 growth ac,  33,807 total ac

2018-08-01   3,395 growth ac,  37,202 total ac
2018-08-02   4,630 growth ac,  41,832 total ac
2018-08-03   2,499 growth ac,  44,331 total ac
2018-08-04   1,907 growth ac,  46,238 total ac
2018-08-05   1,190 growth ac,  47,428 total ac
2018-08-06   1,492 growth ac,  48,920 total ac
Pine Mountain Project

Wilderness

Fire Perimeter

Forest Service


